
Proposed Ground Floor

Scale 1:50

10 2 3

metres

Family/

Dining

Kitchen

Hallway

Bedroom

3

Cloakroom

Snug

8202.5

85
40

67
5

92
15

2900 5302.5

Drawing Title

Proposed Ground Floor Plan

Scale
1:50 @ ISO A3

Revision

Rev Date
Description

/ First Issue

W: www.sjp-architecture.co.uk M: 07850076921

Drawing Number

PA23/198/05

Project Title

Proposed Detached Bungalow at

Land to the rear of

No.24 Woodhall Close,

Downend,  Bristol

BS16 6AJ

18/09/23

Wall Legend

Denotes New Structure
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